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Mastercreation TFS

From: Swapnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in>
Sent: 25 September 2024 11:49
To: Mastercreation TFS
Cc: Sandeep Bhat K-Corp; Abdul Rehman; 'Bright Roadlines'
Subject: FW: Account Number to be Changed ( Bright Roadlines ) Axis Bank New Account
Attachments: BRIGHT ROADLINES AXIS BANK AC.pdf

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

 
Dear Omkar, 
Kindly update the bank account details for the vendors listed below across all 
entities.

From: Bright Roadlines <brightroadlinesmumbai@gmail.com>  
Sent: 13 September 2024 11:08 
To: Stephen P <stephen.p@k-corp.in>; Sarvesh Patil <sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in>; Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>; Swapnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in>; Abdul 
Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>; Lovejot Sekhon <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; Binu Balachandran <binu.balachandran@k-corp.in>; Ramendra Singh 
<ramendra.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; Chhaya Garg <Chhaya.Garg@gmrgroup.in>; Herambraj Sonawane <mumbai.purchase1@k-corp.in> 
Subject: Account Number to be Changed ( Bright Roadlines ) Axis Bank New Account 
 
Dear All,  
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I would like to inform you that we have changed our business bank account number from Indusind bank to Axis Bank. 
Please note the new Axis bank account number. 
 
New Bank Details: 
Account Name: Bright Roadlines, 
Account Number: 924020016548016, 
IFSC Code: UTIB0001840, 
Bank Name: AXIS BANK, 
Branch: Vashi APMC. 
 
Please do the needful. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Thank you, 
 
Best Regards, 

TAJ KHAN 

Bright Roadlines  
Safe & Fast Packing and Moving & Labour Work Services  
8655563170 - 9140792819 
www.brightroadlines.com 

 

GSTIN : 27IHRPK1160H1Z1 

UR No : UDYAM-MH-33-0193658 


